

CNR No: PBKPB10016522024

CIS No: BA/180/2024

180-Sajan VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc.

Present: Sh. Jaspal Singh Dhanju Advocate for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let, notice to State be issued for 09.09.2024 and also for filing reply. Record from the concerned police station be also called for the date fixed along-with reply by Ld. APP for the State.

Date of Order: 05.09.2024
Deepak Chopra

(Serves Singh)
JMIC, Sultanpur Lodhi
UID No. PB-0534